The ASHE TX series of Temperature Transmitters
comprise a wide range of high quality and reliable
instruments for the conversion, amplification and
transmission of temperature signals.
The instruments accept standard industrial temperature
sensors like RTD Pt-100, Thermocouples (Types J, K, R,
S, T, B, E, etc) and provide a buffered analog current loop
output signal with enhanced load driving capacity. The

CONTROLS PVT LTD
an ISO 9001:2008 certified company
HOW TO ORDER
TEMPERATURE TRANSDUCER (Non Isolated) TX-12D
Input : RTD Pt-100 (three-wire).
Output : 4 to 20 mA DC.
Power Supply : 24 V DC.
Dimensions  : 75 x 22 x 110 mm.
 Configuration and Add-on options w
1 OPTICAL AND GALVANIC ISOLATION
4Required  I
4Not Required  N
2 POWER SUPPLY
4230 V AC (±10%), 50 Hz (±10%).   S
4110 V AC (±10%), 50/60 Hz (±10%).   H
424 V DC (±10%).   D
4Other (to be specified).   Z
3 EXECUTION
4DIN Rail mounting [75 x 55 x 110 mm]    N
4Field mounting in Weather-proof execution    W
 (Polycarbonate enclosure, IP65 protection)
4Field mounting in Flame/Explosion-proof execution    X
 (Cast Aluminum Alloy LM6 enclosure, for Gas groups IIA, IIB)
4 RETRANSMISSION
4Retransmission of 0 to 10 V DC     V
4No Retransmission     O
4Other (to be specified)     Z
TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTERS
TX-12D
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
ASHE
TX-1
POWER
_+
22
75
110
_ + _
ASHE
CONTROLS PVT LTD
an ISO 9001:2008 certified company
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS
PROCESS CONTROLLER UNIVERSAL CONTROLLER FLOW TOTALIZER TEMP. SCANNER SIGNAL ISOLATORS & TRANSDUCERS SMPS POWER SUPPLIES
6/317, 318 & 319, Jogani Industrial Complex, Near ATI, Sion-Trombay Road, Chunabhatti (East), Mumbai - 400 022, India.